PART LIST—Model No. WEBE1441.0

Key No. Qty.

WROMPORNRONONONNNDN = — b o
SO NONRARDOIN-2O0OOCONDTRXN 2O O@P®N®OTA~WN =

NDN=MNODMNMNMNMMNPDNOO == =TONAEAMNNODNOMNIE LN ==

Description

Top Frame

Bottom Frame

Backrest Frame
Backrest

Adjustment Leg
Stabilizer

Support Leg

Foot Plate

M10 x 20mm Bolt
Bungee Bracket
Backrest Bracket

50mm Outer Cap
50mm Inner Cap

25mm Round Inner Cap
Handgrip

Foam Pad

L-Pin

Pulley Housing

70mm Pulley

90mm Pulley

Right 38/32mm Bushing
M10 x 45mm Bolt

Small Bushing

Small Wheel

Big Bushing

Big Wheel

Bumper

32mm Round Inner Cap
Handlebar

60mm Eyebolt

Key No. Qty.

31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58

*

*

| = 2PN OMNMDNAEANDN—LONN= =22 NDOPRANDODNONDERNDN=N

R0907A

Description

108mm Eyebolt

Cable

Cable Clip

Handle

Bungee Cord

M8 Bright Zinc Nylon Locknut
M10 x 30mm Bolt

M8 x 90mm Bolt

M6 Washer

M8 x 52mm Bolt

M10 x 63mm Screw
M10 x 175mm Bolt

M10 x 80mm Bolt

Short Knob

M10 Nylon Locknut

M8 Black Zinc Nylon Locknut
ST4 x 20mm Screw
Adjustment Bracket
56/45mm Bushing
38mm Round Inner Cap
M6 x 38mm Bolt

M10 Ball Head Nut

M8 x 85mm Bolt

M8 Black Zinc Washer
M8 Bright Zinc Washer
M10 Washer

Left 38/32mm Bushing
Long Knob

User’s Manual

Exercise Guide

Note: Specifications are subject to change without notice. See the back cover of this manual for information

about ordering replacement parts. *These parts are not illustrated.



EXPLODED DRAWING—Model No. WEBE1441.0 RO07A






